PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 03/09/2023
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
48L: 5.95"W x 47.24"L x 3.31"D
SPECIFICATIONS
• Surface mount only accommodates
most ceiling types

Color selectable via
3-position switch
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number:
48L        47.24"
WRP Series
LED Linear Wrap
DMV 120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
EMERGENCY SENSOR
EM 14W Emergency
Battery Backup
MDD4
No Sensor
External Occupancy Sensor
External Occupancy Sensor w/
Daylight Harvesting
Low Mount Occupancy Sensor
w/Bi-Level (dim to xx%)
Item No.
WRP48L30M3800MDMVMCT[xxxxxx]
DLC 5.1 Listed
NOTE: Values shown are typical or recorded under standardized conditions at 25°C. Actual performance may vary based on environment or
application. Specifications are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will
not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
BLANK
MDB3
MDT4
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com REV 03/09/2023
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
WRP Series
LED Linear Wrap
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS